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REPERTOIRE

Anderson
Ansell

Ansell

Avis
Beethoven
Beethoven
Beethoven
Beethoven
Beethoven
Bennett
Berlioz

Bizet
Boieldieu
Borodin
Brahms
Brahms
Elgar

Glinka
Gounod
Handel
Handel
Humperdinck
Lewis

Lilburn

Liszt
Mendelssohn
Mendelssohn
Mendelssohn
Mendelssohn
Mozart
Mozart
Mozart
Mozart
Mozart
Mozart
Mozart
Nicolai
Nielsen
Offenbach
Pepusch
Quilter
Rawsthorne
Rossini

OVERTURES

Christmas Festival Overture
Plymouth Hoe

The Windjammer

Searching' (First Performance)
Coriolan - Op.62

Egmont - Op.84

King Stephen - Op.117

Leonora No. 3 - Op.72a

Overture to 'The Creatures of Prometheus'
Farnham Festival Overture

Concert Overture: 'King Lear' - Op.4
Overture to Carmen

Calif of Bagdad

Overture Prince Igor

Academic Festival Overture - Op.80
Tragic Overture

Cockaigne

Ruslan & Ludmila

Mirella

Occasional Overture

Overture from 'The Messiah'
Hansel and Gretal

Overture: Tyrolean Pictures (First Performanc
Aotearoa Overture

Les Preludes

A Midsummer Night's Dream

Calm Sea and Prosperous Voyage
Hebrides (Fingal's Cave) - Op.26
Overture in C (for wind) - Op.24
Don Giovanni

Lucio Silla

Overture to ldomeneo

The Impresario - K.486

Overture 'La Clemenza di Tito' (WW & Brass'
The Magic Flute

The Marriage of Figaro

The Merry Wives of Windsor

Helios Overture

Orpheus in the Underworld

The Beggars Opera

A Children's Overture

Street Corner

The Barber of Seville

18/12/2004
19/06/1996
09/06/1982
08/03/2025
05/04/2008
06/11/2021
01/12/1993
23/04/2016
12/11/2022
21/03/2000
02/12/1992
19/07/2025
07/12/1967
15/11/2025
09/07/2022
06/12/2014
18/03/2023
26/07/2015
05/06/1969
16/05/1968
10/12/1962
20/03/2002
07/03/2026
16/03/2019
09/11/2024
10/07/2004
07/07/2012
16/12/2006
06/12/2014
02/03/2024
01/12/1966
16/03/2013
06/02/1975
12/11/2022
08/07/2006
20/07/2024
30/06/2001
05/11/2016
08/07/2006
01/12/1966
16/05/1968
28/03/1990
10/06/1991

Saga Pavilion, Sandgate

Leas Cliff Hall

Leas Cliff Hall

Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone
United Reformed Church, Folkestone
Nye Hall, Duke of York's RMS, Dover
Leas Cliff Hall

United Reformed Church, Folkestone
Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone

Leas CIiff Hall

Leas Cliff Hall

Leas CIiff Hall

The Institute, Hythe

Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone

Leas CIiff Hall, Folkestone

Saga Pavilion, Sandgate

Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone

The Marlowe Theatre, Canturbury
Leas Cliff Hall

Leas CIiff Hall

Radnor Park Congregational Church
United Reformed Church, Folkestone
Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone

Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone

Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone
Saga Pavilion, Sandgate

Saga Pavilion, Sandgate

Saga Pavilion, Sandgate

Saga Pavilion, Sandgate

Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone

The Institute, Hythe

United Reformed Church, Folkestone
Leas CIiff Hall

Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone
Saga Pavilion, Sandgate

Leas Cliff Hall, Folkestone

All Saints Church, Lydd

Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone
Saga Pavilion, Sandgate

The Institute, Hythe

Leas CIiff Hall

Leas CIiff Hall

St. Leonard's Church, Hythe

Andrew Lowen
Michael Foad
Arthur Healey
Rupert Bond
Andrew Lowen
Rupert Bond
Michael Foad
Rupert Bond
Rupert Bond
Danny Fajardo
Duncan Lord
Rupert Bond
Edward Tomlin
Rupert Bond
Rupert Bond
Rupert Bond
Rupert Bond
Rupert Bond
Edward Tomlin
Edward Tomlin
Alan Hall
Danny Fajardo
Rupert Bond
Rupert Bond
Rupert Bond
Graham Harvey
Andrew Lowen
Andrew Lowen
Rupert Bond
Rupert Bond
John Belcher
Andrew Lowen
Edward Tomlin
Rupert Bond
Graham Harvey
Rupert Bond
Danny Fajardo
Rupert Bond
Graham Harvey
John Belcher
Edward Tomlin
Michael Foad
Michael Foad



Rossini
Rossini
Rossini
Rossini
Schubert
Schubert
Shostakovich
Smetana

Susan Spain Dunk
Susan Spain Dunk

Sullivan

Sullivan

Sullivan

Sullivan

Sullivan

Franz von Suppe
Franz von Suppe
Tchaikovsky
Vaughan Williams
Verdi

Wagner

Wagner

Walton

Weber

Weber

John Whittaker
Wolf-Ferrari

The ltalian Girl in Algiers

The Silken Ladder

The Thieving Magpie

William Tell

Overture and Ballet Music 'Rosamunde’
Overture in D Major (In the ltalian Style)
Festival Overture - Op.96

Polka from The Bartered Birde
Concert Overture: 'The Farmer's Boy'
Concert Overture: 'The Kentish Downs'
lolanthe

Overture to HMS Pinafore

Overture to 'Utopia Limited'

Patience

The Mikado

Light Cavalry Overture

Poet & Peasant

Fantasy Overture 'Romeo and Juliet'
Overture 'The Wasps'

The Force of Destiny Overture
Overture to Die Maistersinger
Tannhauser

Johannesburg Festival Overture

Abu Hassan

Der Freischutz Overture

A Christmas Overture

Susanna's Secret

04/07/2015
17/03/2007
09/07/2005
05/07/2003
03/06/1998
17/03/2012
25/03/2006
09/07/2011
29/11/1983
14/06/1995
09/05/1982
07/07/2012
08/06/1992
20/11/1994
12/06/1980
15/12/2019
30/06/2007
09/07/2016
08/03/2025
23/07/2016
21/07/2018
08/12/1999
09/07/2016
11/12/1972
17/03/2018
16/12/2018
12/03/2005

Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone
United Reformed Church, Folkestone
Saga Pavilion, Sandgate

Saga Pavilion, Sandgate

St. Leonard's Church, Hythe
United Reformed Church, Folkestone
Saga Pavilion, Sandgate

Saga Pavilion, Sandgate

Leas Cliff Hall

Leas CIiff Hall

Charlton Church, Dover

Saga Pavilion, Sandgate

St. Leonard's Church, Hythe

Leas CIiff Hall

Leas Cliff Hall

Hawkinge Community Centre
Saga Pavilion, Sandgate

Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone
Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone
Godmersham Park

Saga Pavilion, Sandgate

Leas CIiff Hall

Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone
Technical High School, Folkestone
Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone
Hawkinge Community Centre
Saga Pavilion, Sandgate

Rupert Bond
Graham Harvey
Graham Harvey
Graham Harvey
James Fehr
Andrew Lowen
Graham Harvey
Andrew Lowen
Michael Foad
Michael Foad
Michael Foad
Andrew Lowen
Michael Foad
Duncan Lord
Michael Foad
Rupert Bond
Graham Harvey
Rupert Bond
Rupert Bond
Rupert Bond
Rupert Bond
Danny Fajardo
Rupert Bond
Gerald Pfaff
Rupert Bond
Rupert Bond
Graham Harvey



