

FOLKESTONE & HYTHE ORCHESTRAL SOCIETY

REPERTOIRE

OVERTURES

Composer	Title	Date Last Performed	Concert Venue	Conductor
Anderson	Christmas Festival Overture	18/12/2004	Saga Pavilion, Sandgate	Andrew Lowen
Ansell	Plymouth Hoe	19/06/1996	Leas Cliff Hall	Michael Foad
Ansell	The Windjammer	09/06/1982	Leas Cliff Hall	Arthur Healey
Avis	Searching' (First Performance)	08/03/2025	Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone	Rupert Bond
Beethoven	Coriolan - Op.62	05/04/2008	United Reformed Church, Folkestone	Andrew Lowen
Beethoven	Egmont - Op.84	06/11/2021	Nye Hall, Duke of York's RMS, Dover	Rupert Bond
Beethoven	King Stephen - Op.117	01/12/1993	Leas Cliff Hall	Michael Foad
Beethoven	Leonora No. 3 - Op.72a	23/04/2016	United Reformed Church, Folkestone	Rupert Bond
Beethoven	Overture to 'The Creatures of Prometheus'	12/11/2022	Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone	Rupert Bond
Bennett	Farnham Festival Overture	21/03/2000	Leas Cliff Hall	Danny Fajardo
Berlioz	Concert Overture: 'King Lear' - Op.4	02/12/1992	Leas Cliff Hall	Duncan Lord
Bizet	Overture to Carmen	19/07/2025	Leas Cliff Hall	Rupert Bond
Boieldieu	Calif of Bagdad	07/12/1967	The Institute, Hythe	Edward Tomlin
Borodin	Overture Prince Igor	15/11/2025	Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone	Rupert Bond
Brahms	Academic Festival Overture - Op.80	09/07/2022	Leas Cliff Hall, Folkestone	Rupert Bond
Brahms	Tragic Overture	06/12/2014	Saga Pavilion, Sandgate	Rupert Bond
Elgar	Cockaigne	18/03/2023	Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone	Rupert Bond
Glinka	Ruslan & Ludmila	26/07/2015	The Marlowe Theatre, Canterbury	Rupert Bond
Gounod	Mirella	05/06/1969	Leas Cliff Hall	Edward Tomlin
Handel	Occasional Overture	16/05/1968	Leas Cliff Hall	Edward Tomlin
Handel	Overture from 'The Messiah'	10/12/1962	Radnor Park Congregational Church	Alan Hall
Humperdinck	Hansel and Gretel	20/03/2002	United Reformed Church, Folkestone	Danny Fajardo
Lewis	Overture: Tyrolean Pictures (First Performanc	07/03/2026	Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone	Rupert Bond
Lilburn	Aotearoa Overture	16/03/2019	Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone	Rupert Bond
Liszt	Les Preludes	09/11/2024	Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone	Rupert Bond
Mendelssohn	A Midsummer Night's Dream	10/07/2004	Saga Pavilion, Sandgate	Graham Harvey
Mendelssohn	Calm Sea and Prosperous Voyage	07/07/2012	Saga Pavilion, Sandgate	Andrew Lowen
Mendelssohn	Hebrides (Fingal's Cave) - Op.26	16/12/2006	Saga Pavilion, Sandgate	Andrew Lowen
Mendelssohn	Overture in C (for wind) - Op.24	06/12/2014	Saga Pavilion, Sandgate	Rupert Bond
Mozart	Don Giovanni	02/03/2024	Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone	Rupert Bond
Mozart	Lucio Silla	01/12/1966	The Institute, Hythe	John Belcher
Mozart	Overture to Idomeneo	16/03/2013	United Reformed Church, Folkestone	Andrew Lowen
Mozart	The Impresario - K.486	06/02/1975	Leas Cliff Hall	Edward Tomlin
Mozart	Overture 'La Clemenza di Tito' (WW & Brass)	12/11/2022	Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone	Rupert Bond
Mozart	The Magic Flute	08/07/2006	Saga Pavilion, Sandgate	Graham Harvey
Mozart	The Marriage of Figaro	20/07/2024	Leas Cliff Hall, Folkestone	Rupert Bond
Nicolai	The Merry Wives of Windsor	30/06/2001	All Saints Church, Lydd	Danny Fajardo
Nielsen	Helios Overture	05/11/2016	Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone	Rupert Bond
Offenbach	Orpheus in the Underworld	08/07/2006	Saga Pavilion, Sandgate	Graham Harvey
Pepusch	The Beggars Opera	01/12/1966	The Institute, Hythe	John Belcher
Quilter	A Children's Overture	16/05/1968	Leas Cliff Hall	Edward Tomlin
Rawsthorne	Street Corner	28/03/1990	Leas Cliff Hall	Michael Foad
Rossini	The Barber of Seville	10/06/1991	St. Leonard's Church, Hythe	Michael Foad

Rossini	The Italian Girl in Algiers	04/07/2015	Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone	Rupert Bond
Rossini	The Silken Ladder	17/03/2007	United Reformed Church, Folkestone	Graham Harvey
Rossini	The Thieving Magpie	09/07/2005	Saga Pavilion, Sandgate	Graham Harvey
Rossini	William Tell	05/07/2003	Saga Pavilion, Sandgate	Graham Harvey
Schubert	Overture and Ballet Music 'Rosamunde'	03/06/1998	St. Leonard's Church, Hythe	James Fehr
Schubert	Overture in D Major (In the Italian Style)	17/03/2012	United Reformed Church, Folkestone	Andrew Lowen
Shostakovich	Festival Overture - Op.96	25/03/2006	Saga Pavilion, Sandgate	Graham Harvey
Smetana	Polka from The Bartered Birde	09/07/2011	Saga Pavilion, Sandgate	Andrew Lowen
Susan Spain Dunk	Concert Overture: 'The Farmer's Boy'	29/11/1983	Leas Cliff Hall	Michael Foad
Susan Spain Dunk	Concert Overture: 'The Kentish Downs'	14/06/1995	Leas Cliff Hall	Michael Foad
Sullivan	Iolanthe	09/05/1982	Charlton Church, Dover	Michael Foad
Sullivan	Overture to HMS Pinafore	07/07/2012	Saga Pavilion, Sandgate	Andrew Lowen
Sullivan	Overture to 'Utopia Limited'	08/06/1992	St. Leonard's Church, Hythe	Michael Foad
Sullivan	Patience	20/11/1994	Leas Cliff Hall	Duncan Lord
Sullivan	The Mikado	12/06/1980	Leas Cliff Hall	Michael Foad
Franz von Suppe	Light Cavalry Overture	15/12/2019	Hawkinge Community Centre	Rupert Bond
Franz von Suppe	Poet & Peasant	30/06/2007	Saga Pavilion, Sandgate	Graham Harvey
Tchaikovsky	Fantasy Overture 'Romeo and Juliet'	09/07/2016	Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone	Rupert Bond
Vaughan Williams	Overture 'The Wasps'	08/03/2025	Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone	Rupert Bond
Verdi	The Force of Destiny Overture	23/07/2016	Godmersham Park	Rupert Bond
Wagner	Overture to Die Maistersinger	21/07/2018	Saga Pavilion, Sandgate	Rupert Bond
Wagner	Tannhauser	08/12/1999	Leas Cliff Hall	Danny Fajardo
Walton	Johannesburg Festival Overture	09/07/2016	Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone	Rupert Bond
Weber	Abu Hassan	11/12/1972	Technical High School, Folkestone	Gerald Pfaff
Weber	Der Freischutz Overture	17/03/2018	Holy Trinity Church, Folkestone	Rupert Bond
John Whittaker	A Christmas Overture	16/12/2018	Hawkinge Community Centre	Rupert Bond
Wolf-Ferrari	Susanna's Secret	12/03/2005	Saga Pavilion, Sandgate	Graham Harvey